$X MIXED OPEN WINNER

HOT MESS EXPRESS
% ULTRA - MIXED.OPEN

MARGA - RELAY- VILLE
ST SLAM ALASKA
Y SONS OF AMOC-ERY
RELAY 6 CHILL

MAX LIGHTENING TURBO EAGLES
NAVIGATIONALLY CHALLENGED
WORST GAME OF TAG EVER

BLEEDING HEART BREWERY
COPAGETIC CHAOS

HAVERING HYPERBOREAN HARRIERS
TEAM RWB

BEEN THERE, RUN THAT

DIRTY DOZEN

COOPER LANDING BADFISH
TEAM BEAR

RUNNERS ON RESERVE
STAMPEDING SALMON

THIS IS GONNA BE GREAT!
AGONY OF DEFEET
CHASING RAINBOWS

11 CHICKS AND A DICK

MUTHA RUNNAS
RUNNING ON EMPTY

THE ALASKA CLUB
RUN LIKE THE WINDED

RUN WILD
STILL WATERS

OFFICIAL TIME

21:28
217:50
28:21
217.02
24:02
24:20
24.34
24:44
26:58
21:11

21:23
21:96
28:04

28:16
28:21
28:51
28:52
29:.01
29:32

29:44
30:06

30:09
30:27
30:31

30:47
31:07

31:18
31:38



